1 AFBH

1 AFBHFS

2 AFBHFS

3 AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS

1 AFFS

2 AFFS

3 AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS

FIRST
Jan
Becky

Kimberly

Ajia
Lindsay
Eva
Karen
Alysia
Casey
Jene
Natalia
Anne
Belle
Lindsey
Lisa
Patty
Linda
Lesley
Heather
Brenda
Shauna
Jennifer
Stacy
Karen
Charee
Mary
Jasmine
Shawna
Ericka

LAST
Sciacca
Wiltse
O'Steen
Denny
Martin
Coward
Williams
Cooper
Lowe
Prickett
Menshova
Walker
Leporini
Stephens
Haver
Watson
Lainchbury
Winker
Gore
Wilde
Morgan
Thornton
Pearce
Stewart
Preston
Sizemore
Shockey
Neilson
Daley

2015 NFAA MARKED 3D NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Place DIVISION

FINAL SCORE
1354
1466
1465
1453
1430
1421
1406
1404
1373
1349
1341
1221

996

976

754
1509
1495
1494
1493
1493
1489
1487
1479
1478
1475
1474
1469
1467
1466



Place DIVISION

AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
1 AFFSLR
2 AFFSLR
3 AFFSLR
AFFSLR
AFFSLR
AFFSLR
1 AFTRAD
2 AFTRAD
3 AFTRAD
1 AMBB
2 AMBB

FIRST
Stephanie
Mindi
Erica
Tammy
Ashley
Megan
Kara
Brenda
Tamara
Andi
Sherri
Lisa
Anieta
Dawn
Becky
Mabel
Shelby
Catherine
Deana
Bridget
Madeline
Andrea
Jessica
Timalyn
Ashlea
Oilivia
Sandy
Stephanie
Kat

Rich
Bubba

LAST
Plummer
English
Faulkner
Dedrick
Earle
Mallicoat
Butcher
Butcher
Neilson
Schwartz
Christensen
Walker
Appleton
Keller
Sebastian
Tolentino
Remund
Thomas
Pitts
Soksoda
Elkins
Spacht
Phillips
Enright
Tennor
Snipp
McCain
Correa
Pollen
Eckenburg
Bateman

FINAL SCORE
1457
1455
1455
1455
1453
1447
1446
1442
1442
1441
1434
1430
1426
1422
1417
1416
1411
1396
1361

875
1261
1240
1159

982

852

505
1218

868

257
1446
1411



Place DIVISION

3 AMBB
AMBB
AMBB

1 AMBH

2 AMBH

3 AMBH
AMBH
AMBH
AMBH

1 AMBHFS

2 AMBHFS

3 AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS

FIRST
Alan
Dave
Rob
Gary
Chuck
Josh
Ben
Brad
Dick
Justin
Heath
Doug
Clayton
Don
Dave
Jeremy
Clint
Zachary
Gary
Bryce
Aaron
Chuck
Tyson
Mike
Elliot
Jim
Brian
Steve
Fran
Jeff
CoCo

LAST
Eagleton
Rosin
Jokinen
McCain
Sciacca
Chaney
Sele
Chaney
Garver
Hill
Miller
Rosin
Lowe
Mahler
Coward
Watkins
Christensen
Hodges
Curl
Martin
Davis
Hicks
Sheppard
Greene
Peters
Parkins
Smith
McRoy
Ohlsen
Human
Fernandez

FINAL SCORE
1358
1350

834
1365
1329
1170
1068
1060

787
1509
1509
1504
1501
1500
1500
1492
1492
1491
1491
1489
1487
1486
1484
1484
1483
1482
1481
1477
1474
1473
1469



Place DIVISION FIRST LAST FINAL SCORE

AMBHFS RYAN MAHER 1466
AMBHFS Kevin Conlan 1466
AMBHFS Jeremy Watts 1460
AMBHFS Laudon Zaugg 1460
AMBHFS Micah Brown 1457
AMBHFS Joe Mattingly 1456
AMBHFS James Becker 1454
AMBHFS Donald Franklin 1451
AMBHFS Chris Jeske 1451
AMBHFS lgor Tsuker 1450
AMBHFS Ton Zwanns 1449
AMBHFS David Roach 1447
AMBHFS Matt Fowler 1444
AMBHFS Derek Schaffer 1438
AMBHFS Troy Hodges 1438
AMBHFS John Walker 1438
AMBHFS Billy Hensley 1435
AMBHFS Travis Byers 1431
AMBHFS Jerry Bednorz 1428
AMBHFS Chris Davies 1425
AMBHFS Monty Gleave 1424
AMBHFS Len Lewis 1402
AMBHFS Samuel Saitta 1399
AMBHFS Jeremy Hewson 1397
AMBHFS David Allain 1381
AMBHFS Jeff Stokes 1372
AMBHFS Ryan Dixon 1368
AMBHFS Daniel Lloyd-Massey 1363
AMBHFS Billy Soksoda 1309
AMBHFS Brian Gottlieb 1307

1 AMBHFSL Mike Lainchbury 1428



Place DIVISION

2 AMBHFSL
3 AMBHFSL
1 AMFS
1 AMFS
3 AMFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS

FIRST
Martin
Eddie
John C.
Adam
Matt
Steve
Emerson
Aaron
Randy
Leith "Buck"
Mark
Tim
Josiah
Tommy
Wyatt
Taylor
Aaron
Ryan
Mark
Jason
Ryan
Jessey
Michael
Dave
Justin
Zak
Ken
Jon
Kyle
Martin
Mark

LAST
Jones
Chattin
Heuvel IV
Jirovsky
Schmitz
Wagner
Munkres
Cahoon
Raglin
Heyrend
Eaves
Checkeroski
Ogg
Daley
Johnson
Lind

Hall
Locke
Kato
Hegg
Pimentel
Smith
Sanders
Gore
Schindler
Kurtzhals
Siemering
Weaver
Kaufman
Lotz
Rubio

FINAL SCORE
1410
930
1529
1529
1527
1527
1526
1526
1524
1523
1523
1522
1522
1521
1521
1519
1519
1519
1519
1517
1517
1516
1516
1515
1515
1514
1513
1513
1513
1512
1512



Place DIVISION
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES

FIRST
Jacob
John
Chris
Matt
Dan
Brandon
Brandon
Andrew
Darren
Greg
Jeff
Rudy
Jim
Daren
Paul
Thomas
Steve
Zach
Kam
Cole
Chris
Sam
Ryan
Jacob
Jeff
Jory
Adam
Steve
Charlie
Hunter
Chris

LAST
Lloyd-Massey
Winker
Roberts-Olsen
Alwine
Perry
Higley
Butcher
Hays
Thornton
Moyer
McKee
Sandoval Jr
Padilla
D'Ambrosio
Miller
Dreyer
Brown
Samek
Chanthakhoun
Simmonds
Camren
McKeeth
Black
Sizemore
Watts
Christensen
Ross
McDonald
Perry
Williams
Deston

FINAL SCORE
1512
1512
1511
1510
1510
1509
1509
1509
1508
1508
1507
1506
1506
1506
1506
1506
1506
1505
1504
1504
1503
1502
1502
1502
1501
1500
1500
1500
1499
1499
1499



Place DIVISION
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES

FIRST
Thomas
David
Carl
David
Joe
Alex
Troy
Chad
John
Aren
Bruce
Allen
Jeff
Ron (Goose)
Nick
Tommy
Michael
Ronald
Steve
Billy
Stacy
Robert
Jeff
Justin
Dan
Danny
Kiley
Gary
Kyle
Michael
Mark

LAST
Hare
Wise
Vaughn
Clark
Mallicoat
Cooley
Crawford
Borneman
Appleton
Williams
Oldenkamp
Brunetta
Harris
Goslin
Fisher
Benitez
Peterman
Rhoads
Tomlinson
Stokes
Adair
Martin
Meyer
Tortosa
Wiltse
Remund
White
Preston
Steiling
Marlow
Sebastian

FINAL SCORE
1499
1499
1499
1498
1498
1497
1496
1496
1495
1495
1494
1494
1493
1493
1492
1492
1491
1490
1489
1488
1488
1488
1487
1485
1484
1484
1483
1483
1483
1480
1478



Place DIVISION
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES
AMES

FIRST
Tony
Joseph
Chris
Jason
Lystra
Dana
Travis
Chase
Benny
Travis
Denton
Kenyon
Brad
Luke
Shaun
Josh
Chadrick
Zachary
Brandon
JP
David
Ryan
Mike
Brandy
Arlen
Cody
Chris
Mike
Darin
Travis
Tyler

LAST
Denton
Schwartz
Ray
Peters
Pitts
Whipple

Scheunemann

Quiocho
Roberts
Mestad Dr
Brunk
Schmieder
Shockey
McFarland
Smith
Chouinard
Johnson
Mello
Johnson
Johnson
Hogerton
Tucker
Lloyd
Bryan
Cabrinhaii
Andreasen
Metzgus
Marienau
Sparks
Mannila
Beatty

FINAL SCORE

1478
1478
1477
1476
1476
1474
1473
1472
1471
1470
1469
1467
1466
1466
1464
1462
1462
1460
1460
1458
1457
1457
1456
1455
1452
1452
1452
1451
1443
1441
1429



Place DIVISION

AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
AMEFS
1 AMFSL
2 AMFSL
3 AMFSL
1 AMFSLR
2 AMFSLR
3 AMFSLR
AMFSLR
AMFSLR
1 AMLB
2 AMLB
3 AMLB
1 AMTRAD
2 AMTRAD
3 AMTRAD
AMTRAD
1 CFBB
1 CFBHFS
2 CFBHFS
3 CFBHFS
CFBHFS
1 CFBHFSL

FIRST
Percival
Tim
David
Sean
Lyle

Jay
Jason
Brian
Brandon
Mike
John
Jeff
Michael
Brandon
Andrew
Richardo
Larren
Alexander
Paul
Dan
Renal
Patrick
Colin
Dan
Jesse
Lilith
Gianna
Lena
Grace
Makayla
Rachel

LAST
Reese
Mestad
Hewitt
Culp
Lehrbas
Donahue
Paullus
Anderson
Dean
Farley
Wells
Fabry
Finsterbusch
Tenner
Sy
Zeballos
Sexton
Wen
Fender
Vermilyer
Earl
Seiver
Miller
Walsh
Kassel
Pierce
D'Arezzo
Karras
Watts
Bennett
Farley

FINAL SCORE
1425
1419
1416
1411
1406
1402
1380
1372
1362
1303
1490
1434
1392
1413
1297
1296
1144
1072

857
808
622
1249
1165
821
547
1059
1417
1413
1360
1281
323



Place DIVISION FIRST LAST FINAL SCORE
1 CFFS Addy Nachtrieb 1533
2 CFFS Samantha  Thornton 1528
3 CFFS Emma Worgum 1522

CFFS Tara Rose Lee 1498

CFFS Hannah Farley 1257
1 CFFSLR Sienna Scott 1267
2 CFFSLR Bethany Guy 1259
1 CMBB Maxwell Wright 1354
2 CMBB Alexander  Burghardt 880
1 CMBHFS Joshua Watts 1506
2 CMBHFS William Watts 1383
1 CMFS Jayden Andreasen 1442
2 CMFS Mason Miller 1424
1 MSFBHFS Barbara McMahan 1222
1 MSFFS Liane Hickman 1415
2 MSFFS Myra Dudley 1317
3 MSFFS Diane Cox 1143
1 MSMBB Dave McHuron 974
1 MSMBBHFSL David Stroncak 1314
2 MSMBBHFSL Eddie Alves 1122
3 MSMBBHFSL Steve McMorris 934
1 MSMBH Jerry Avery 1231
2 MSMBH Lou Rangel 1196
3 MSMBH Ken Altman 983

MSMBH Paul Farina 850
1 MSMBHFS  Thomas Powell 1469
2 MSMBHFS  Ken Ebersole 1354
3 MSMBHFS  Gene Shands 1283
1 MSMES Frank Pearson 1489
2 MSMEFS Daniel Kolb 1487
3 MSMFS Lonnie Gordon 1484



Place DIVISION

MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS

1 MSMFSL

2 MSMFSL

3 MSMFSL
MSMFSL

1 MSMTRAD

1 PFFS

2 PFFS

3 PFFS

4 PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS

FIRST
Skip
Frank
Bob
Don
Vern
Jerry
Leon
James
Layton
John
Jed
Tom
Frank
Robert
Mike
Gerald
Willis
Larry
Vic
Paige
Jamie
Emily
Jahna
Sharon
Jennifer
Lindsay
Christine
Serena
Sarah
Dana
Laurie

LAST
Mathewson
Eberle
Jacobsen
Kouns
Metcalf
Brabec
Sepuka
Chretien
Kite

Knox IlI
Sele

Lupo

Roof
Deston
Willis
Hickman
Clark
Ramsey
Prosser
Pearce
VanNatta
Veyna
Davis-Jurenka
Carpenter
Doramus
Christensen
Harrelson
Schleusner
Lance
Hedrick
LeRoy

FINAL SCORE
1478
1464
1455
1455
1454
1443
1429
1408
1400
1385
1375
1365
1308
1012
1443
1285
1127
1074

702
1525
1516
1511
1509
1507
1502
1500
1497
1491
1490
1470
1411



Place DIVISION

1 PMFS
2 PMFS
3 PMFS
4 PMFS
5 PMFS
6 PMFS
7 PMFS
8 PMFS
9 PMFS
10 PMFS
11 PMFS
12 PMFS
13 PMFS
14 PMFS
15 PMFS
16 PMFS
17 PMFES
18 PMFS
19 PMFS
20 PMFS
21 PMFS
22 PMFS
23 PMFS
24 PMFS
25 PMFS
PMEFS
PMEFS
PMEFS
PMEFS
PMEFS
PMEFS

FIRST
Jesse
Tate
Dave
Steve
Henry

Christopher

Colton
Brandon
Jacob
Chance
Donnie
Paul
Sam
Tim
Reo
Levi
Bridger
Greg
Tanner
Shane
Michael
Rod
Andrew
Jonathan
Kevin
Logan
Garrett
Brian
Kris
Darrin
David

LAST
Broadwater
Morgan
Cousins
Anderson
Bass
Perkins
Hamilton
Williamson
Marlow
Beaubouef
Thacker
Tedford
Wolthuis
Gillingham
Wilde
Morgan
Deaton
Poole
Clem

Wills
Pollard
Menzer
Wilson
Scott
Wilkey
Wilde
Ayersman
Gold
Schaff
Christenberry
Houser

FINAL SCORE
1536
1534
1534
1533
1533
1533
1532
1532
1532
1531
1531
1531
1530
1530
1530
1530
1529
1529
1529
1529
1528
1527
1527
1527
1527
1527
1527
1526
1526
1525
1525



Place DIVISION
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES
PMES

FIRST
Quinn
Dan
Darrin
Thomas
Rob
Kendall
Zach
Mason
Anthony
Cabe
Aaron
Lewis
Charles
Josh
Brandon
Dillon
Braden
Michael
Adam
Forrest
Wade
Jeremy
Mark
Randy
Michael
Rod
Marc
Yahsti
Cody
Gary
Smoky

LAST
McSpadden
McCarthy
Collins
Gomez
Morgan
Woody
Nicholson
Smith
Clem
Johnson
Tedford
Holmes Il
Roof
Schaff
Reyes
Sether
Gellenthien
Anderson
Hayden
Carter
Smith IV
Beard
Pasmore
Tucker
Braden
White
Ridenour
Perkins-Killer
Preis
Ledbetter
Doramus

FINAL SCORE
1524
1524
1523
1523
1523
1523
1521
1521
1520
1520
1520
1520
1518
1518
1517
1517
1517
1516
1515
1515
1515
1514
1513
1512
1510
1509
1508
1508
1507
1505
1503



Place DIVISION FIRST LAST FINAL SCORE

PMEFS Sander Dolderman 1501
PMEFS Ryan Farrens 1501
PMEFS Brandon Powell 1499
PMEFS Nick Moore 1499
PMFS Chuck Cooley 1493
PMFS Tim Boykin 1492
PMES Cory Smandych 1492
PMFS Grant Schleusner 1488
PMFS Joe Cartia 1482
PMEFS Ron Gaines 1481
PMEFS Darin Mack 1478
1 PWMEFS Caleb Quiocho 1520
1 SFBHFS Debbie Lerg 1455
2 SFBHFS Debbie Krause 1416
3 SFBHFS Jamie Lee 1378
SFBHFS Julie Clawson 1378
SFBHFS Nancy Corbett 1356
SFBHFS Kathy Lapham 1317
SFBHFS Kathi Garrison 1315
1 SFFS Sheilah Bomar 1502
2 SFFS Karen Palmer 1495
3 SFFS Michele Stacy 1450
SFFS Vickie Reed 1443
SFFS Lois Howe 1437
SFFS Lorena Powers 1435
SFFS Susan Brudi 1349
SFFS Shirley Goodwin 1248
SFFS Jane Francis 1240
1 SFFSL Lori Draeving 1282
1 SMBB Tom Daley 1402

2 SMBB Ben Rogers 1402



Place DIVISION FIRST LAST FINAL SCORE

1 SMBH Don Bridgewater 1156
1 SMBHFS Mark Hanson 1500
2 SMBHFS Mike Palmer 1487
3 SMBHFS Merl Reed 1486
SMBHFS Jeff Buell 1484
SMBHFS Bruce Corbett 1481
SMBHEFS Jerry Dunaway 1481
SMBHFS Steven Adam 1464
SMBHFS Kevin Krause 1462
SMBHFS Bruce Williamson 1458
SMBHFS Steven Green 1457
SMBHFS Tim Solari 1452
SMBHFS Steve Jenkins 1448
SMBHFS Dan Peterson 1446
SMBHFS Greg McClain 1445
SMBHFS George Merjano 1440
SMBHFS Jeff Bowles 1438
SMBHEFS Jimmy Lee 1429
SMBHFS Chris Clevenger 1416
SMBHFS Tim Reavis 1376
SMBHFS Paul Garrison 1310
SMBHFS Carl Massey 1302
1 SMBHFSL James Quirke 1416
1 SMFS Kent White 1514
1 SMFS Bernie Punzalan 1514
2 SMFS Tod Hawkins 1513
SMFS Kevin Pearce 1512
SMFS Mark Poling 1512
SMEFS Randy Long 1509
SMEFS Mark Collins 1506

SMFS Mel Bauman 1504



Place DIVISION
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS

FIRST
Ron
Shayne
Tony
Bryan
Bubba
Rick
Ocky
Pedro
Larry
Rey
Greg
Timmy
Greg
Pat
Curtis
David
Robert
Dean
Fred
Rob
Mark
Kelvin
Robert
John
Mike
Michael
Dana
David
Patrick
Tomas N
Robert P

LAST
Babcock
Sullivan
Dunn Jr
Lind
Powers
Morgan
Blignaught
Henrick
Pabst
Serrano
Benner
Thomas
Kulp
Pagnella
Campisi
Molloy
McGraw
Stebner
Modaff
Lapham
Claar
Garmonsway
Seabury
Hair
Enright
Thomas
Dumond
Smithers
Lattimer
Tolentino
Ford

FINAL SCORE
1499
1497
1497
1496
1495
1489
1489
1489
1483
1483
1479
1472
1470
1467
1466
1465
1464
1462
1459
1459
1456
1456
1453
1451
1447
1445
1444
1443
1443
1440
1439



Place DIVISION FIRST LAST FINAL SCORE

SMFS Scott Crinklaw 1436
SMFS Mike Schaff 1421
SMES Jim Crawford 1419
SMFS Kurt Reid 1418
SMFS Gino Alipio 1261
1 SMTRAD Bruce Siegel 1213
2 SMTRAD David Homoki 1109
3 SMTRAD Nico Gallegos 905
SMTRAD John Wainwright 874
1 SPFFS Connie Calloway 1495
2 SPFFS Julene Hakl 1476
1 SPMFS Allan Ruddock 1528
2 SPMFS Rodger Willett Jr 1526
3 SPMFS Mike Leiter 1520
4 SPMEFS Ron Barndt 1519
5 SPMFS John Vozzy 1519
6 SPMFS Tom Coblentz 1516
7 SPMFS Jackie White 1516
8 SPMFS Benton Christensen 1513
9 SPMFS Duane Price 1513
SPMEFS Marty Kraft 1513
SPMFS Thomas Crowe 1511
SPMEFS Jeff Button 1509
SPMFS Robert Wolfram 1507
SPMFS Joe Kapp 1506
SPMFS Randy Brabec 1506
SPMEFS Jackie Caudle 1505
SPMFS Charles Blankinship 1505
SPMFS Bill Hakl 1503
SPMFS Tipton Cook 1500

SPMFS Loren Lohr 1493



Place DIVISION
SPMES
SPMES
SPMES
SPMES
SPMES
SPMES

1 SSFBH

1 SSFBHFS

2 SSFBHFS

1 SSFFS

2 SSFFS

3 SSFFS

1 SSFFSL

1 SSFTRAD

1 SSMBH

2 SSMBH

3 SSMBH

1 SSMBHFS

2 SSMBHFS

3 SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFSL

1 SSMFS

FIRST
Dee
David
Chris
Steve
Tim
Bob
Mary
Tammy
Linda
Becky
Deborah
Lady
Linda
Christine
Robert
Dick
David
Joseph
Jim
Gary
Keith
Jim
Laney
Mike
Jim
Dwight
Tom
Larry
Gary
Donald B
Vince

LAST
Wilde
Miller
Berry
Smith
Burnett
Morgan
Nations
Bredy
Townsend
Pearson
Lane
Red
Musser
Finnegan
Williams
Land
Nations
Garcia
Long
Johnston
Julien
Campbell
Bisbee
Orange
Clawson
Coppock
Smith
Holmes
Neely
Pack
Herschell

FINAL SCORE
1492
1478
1475
1470
1470
1465

996
1369
1346
1490
1466
1373

400

795
1334
1167
1142
1475
1468
1463
1455
1449
1432
1430
1403
1359
1337
1322
1308
1255
1511



Place DIVISION

2 SSMFS
3 SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
1 SSMFSL
2 SSMFSL
3 SSMFSL
SSMFSL

FIRST
Sid
Jess
Marion
Bill
David
Scott
Phil
Tex
Ron
Tom
Larry
Oscar
Norman
Michael
Terry
Garry
John
Larry
Larry
Tony
Bill
George
Larry
Lew
Jim
Karl
Jack
Dennis
Dale
John
Andrew

LAST
Carlson
Aldape
DeBusk
Young
Townsend
Bomar
Raglin
Musser
West
McMahan
Thurman

Westbrook

Paullus
Miller
Snyder
Pilant
Dudley
Draeving
Mestad
Frostad
McKinnon
Kong Jr.
Elam
Ford
Hulse
Okita
Laws
Wallace
East
Bacho
Raddie

FINAL SCORE
1506
1497
1495
1494
1493
1486
1483
1480
1479
1474
1472
1462
1454
1452
1447
1445
1441
1440
1427
1426
1421
1408
1393
1369
1283
1268
1081
1423
1403
1362
1315



Place DIVISION

SSMFSL

1 SSMFSLR
2 SSMFSLR

1 SSMLB

1 SSMTRAD
2 SSMTRAD
3 SSMTRAD
1 YAFBHFS

1 YAFFS
2 YAFFS
3 YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS

1 YAFTRAD
1 YAMBHFS

1 YAMFS
2 YAMFS
3 YAMES
3 YAMES
YAMFS
YAMEFS
YAMEFS
YAMEFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS

FIRST
Jerry
David
Michael
Geoge
Bill
Chris
Auther
Maicie
Kathleen
Sierrah
Quinn
Jalyssa
Kassidy
Kim
Abigail
Ashley
Kathryn
Cassidy
Sterling
Francisco
Reece
Max
Bryce
Max
Justin
Jesse
Caleb
Jesse
Tyler
Justin
Carl

LAST
Gibson
Walker
Hearn
Papac
Peterson
Mitchell
Criss
Rackerby
Thornton
Kile
Raffensperger
Swanson
Farris
Doering
Denton
Preston
Wharton
Bold

Lee
Cantu
Perkins
DeMarco
Moody
Marquez Il
Goslin
Clayton
Metzgus
Clayton
Boies
Bednorz
Jones

FINAL SCORE
1271
1177
1093

837

898

860

434
1009
1478
1470
1453
1443
1387
1386
1367
1364
1351

376
1383
1516
1507
1504
1504
1497
1492
1489
1489
1489
1484
1472
1470



Place DIVISION

YAMEFS
YAMEFS
YAMFS
YAMEFS
YAMFS

1 YAMFSLR

1 YFBHFS

1 YFBHFS

1 YFFS

2 YFFS

3 YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS

1 YMBHFS

2 YMBHFS

1 YMBHFSL

1 YMFS

2 YMFS

3 YMFS
YMES
YMES
YMES
YMES
YMES

1 YMFSLR

FIRST
Drake
Dakota
Eathan
Chad
Ethan
Kendric
Brianne
Aubree
Emily
Dixie
Jenna
Kaitlyn
Faith
Kaden
Kaden
Eriska
Marissa
MacKenzie
James P
Dylan
Junior
Chase
Clayton
Thomas
Nicholas
Dominic
Alex
Evan
Hunter
Merlin

LAST
Taylor
Brunk
Simms
Desjardins
Pool
Hubbard
Smith
Hernandez
Oaks
Johnson
Yost
Sizemore
Miller
Hekker
Hekker
Zechmann
Castro
Caldwell
Verheyden
Bennett
Soksoda
McGraw
Allen
Johnson
Merjano
Brooks
Currey
Elliott
Mallicoat
Bunten

FINAL SCORE
1463
1461
1416
1410
1402
1043
1436
1377
1511
1482
1454
1451
1450
1444
1444
1441
1302
1196
1258
1197

631
1510
1504
1472
1445
1444
1392
1354
1347
1306





